Posiz P_CAT Pett.

5
15
18
23
24

12° TRIATHLON SPRINT CITTA' DI UDINE - "INSIEMEAGIANLUCA"

1

a b wN

280
272
259
271
270

Cognome
SERAFINI
ZENAROLLA
PENZO
CHIARELLI
BORELLA

Nome

SILVIA
MONICA
MADDALENA
GIULIA
MARCELLA

Sesso CAT_1 Societa

F

m m T m

S4
S4
S4
S4
S4

TRIATHLON DUATHLON RIMINI A.S.D.
TEAM UDINE TRIATHLON A.S.D.
FERRARA TRIATHLON CLUB A.S.D.
ASD TRIIRON

PADOVA TRIATHLON DUATHLON A.S.D.

Udine, 25 luglio 2010

Tempo NUOTO BICI

01:16:33.20 0.13.04
01:25:17.60 0.16.32
01:27:34.10 0.14.13
01:39:44.20 0.19.22
01:43:53.40 0.20.38

0.37.20
0.41.14
0.42.29
0.44.53
0.49.07

CORSA
0.26.09
0.27.31

0.30.52
0.35.29
0.34.08

Perc

m T m M
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